

Salesperson	
Email	
Phone	

1120 J	Joshua Way • Vista, CA 92081 760-727-5100 • certifiedfolder.com
Host Loc	cation Code

ExploreBoard – Host Location Agreement

Host Location Name								
				Contact for Installation Technical Contact				
Street				lecnnical Contact				
City		te	Zip	Technical Phone				
Contact Name				Technical Email				
Contact Title				Contact for Profile Materials				
Contact Phone				Profile Contact				
Contact Email				Profile Phone				
Website				Profile Email				
Terms:								
Start Date:				End Date:				
Month	Day	Y	ear	Month Day Year				
• Standard length on agreement is 36 months, however, this agreement can be cancelled and the ExploreBoard removed without penalty with 60 days notice by either party.								
Host Location agrees to pay Co	ertified a fe	e of \$		per month in advance each month for the term of this agreement.				
Host Location agrees to provide	le nearby e	lectrical o	outlet and high	speed Internet connection (WiFi or hardwired-CAT 5) at no cost.				
 Certified agrees to create, update and maintain a Host Location profile of services and amenities to promote Host Location on the ExploreBoard. 								
The ExploreBoard unit remains the exclusive property of Certified. Certified assumes all responsibility and liability for content, damage, theft, injury as result of using the ExploreBoard. Host Location will be held harmless and named as additional insured under Certified's insurance policy.								
Comments								
ExploreBoard Unit De	scriptio	on:						
Color		Size		Serial Number				
Anticipated Install Date:				Actual Install Date:				
Month	Day	Y	ear	Month Day Year				
Installed By				Employee ID				
Approved By (Host Location)				Approved By (Certified)				
Signature				Signature				
Name (print)				Name (print)				
Title				Title				
Date				Date				